
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 100 Miss Lilly  Welch Gerdinen Charmer 08:00

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 101 Ms Natalie Ogden Arthur Walsh 08:06

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 102 Miss Sarah  McLean Cavalier Applause 08:12

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 103 Miss Sophie  James 3DR King Midas 08:18

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 104 Mr Charles Dicker Kobra 08:24

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 105 Miss Eden Sheldrake Selattyn Foxglove 08:30

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 106 Miss Evie Burrows Patch 08:36

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 107 Miss Ellie Hopkinson Minogue 08:42

1 Introductory A (RHQ)(TB) 108 Mrs Nicky Lowe Perfect City 08:48

08:54

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 102 Miss Sarah  McLean Cavalier Applause 09:05

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 103 Miss Sophie  James 3DR King Midas 09:11

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 104 Mr Charles Dicker Kobra 09:17

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 105 Miss Eden Sheldrake Selattyn Foxglove 09:23

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 107 Miss Layla  Redgate Darja 09:29

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 108 Ms Morgan Holt Dungeon Brook 09:35

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 110 Miss Steph Farrar Clover 09:41

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 111 Mrs Susan Standerline Boblands Bossy Boy 09:47

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 112 Mrs Tania Maloney Buddy 09:53

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 109 Mr Philip Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle 09:59

10:05

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 106 Miss Ferne Nicholas Danamei In Time To Vote 10:15

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 113 Mrs Catherine Rayner Willoway Mikado 10:21

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 114 Miss Darcie Abernethy Moyglass fields 10:27

2 Introductory C (RHQ)(TB) 115 Mr Theo Charnley RSPCA George 10:33

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 106 Miss Evie Burrows Patch 10:40
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3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 107 Miss Ellie Hopkinson Minogue 10:47

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 116 Mrs Becky Davies Crown Camelot 10:54

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 117 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Arthur Walsh 11:01

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 118 Miss Annie Lowe Perfect City 11:08

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 120 Mrs Dawn Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle 11:15

11:22

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 106 Miss Ferne Nicholas Danamei In Time To Vote 11:32

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 113 Mrs Catherine Rayner Willoway Mikado 11:39

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 119 Mrs Victoria Jackson Moyglass fields 11:46

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 115 Mr Theo Charnley RSPCA George 11:53

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 121 Ms Rashelle  Ball Darjia 12:00

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 122 Mrs Alison Martin Rocky 12:07

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 123 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 12:14

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 124 Mrs Claire Day To be Frank I 12:21

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 125 Miss Lucy Dodd Mischief Machine 12:28

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 126 Mrs Holly Garlick Quattro Midnight Star 12:35

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 127 Mr Kane Phillips GURRAUN CATCH UP 12:42

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 128 Miss rachel scales Silver Fern NZ 12:49

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 129 Miss Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois 12:56

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 130 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Comet 13:03

3 Preliminary 12 (RHQ)(TB) 131 Mrs Becky Davies Wenlock Daffodil 13:10

13:17

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 126 Mrs Holly Garlick Quattro Midnight Star 13:30

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 127 Mr Kane Phillips GURRAUN CATCH UP 13:36

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 128 Miss rachel scales Silver Fern NZ 13:42

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 129 Miss Lottie  Pownall Cassini du Bois 13:48

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 132 Miss Alice  Tracey Leon Paola 13:54

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 130 Miss Charlotte Clewlow Comet 14:00

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 134 Mr Cameron Kerr Dragon Du Clos 14:06

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 135 Ms Christine Lucas Lostock Maestro 14:12

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 136 Mr Karl Morgan Moonshadow VII 14:18

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 137 Miss Natalie  Stacey Lucky 14:24

Break 

Break - Judge Change



14:30

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 138 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 14:40

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 139 Miss Sophie Hutton Buddy Knutkin 14:47

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 140 Mrs Vicky Griffiths Faughan Star 14:54

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 133 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 15:01

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ)(TB) 141 Miss Alice Tracey Dougie 15:08

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 133 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 15:15

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 142 Mrs Claire Tracey HANA 15:22

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 146 Ms Nicola Green Ollerset Brenhines 15:29

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 147 Miss Olivia Cross Willow 15:36

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 143 Miss Ellie Hopkinson Jimmys Hope 15:43

15:50

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 144 Miss Katy Bolton Cato D 16:00

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 145 Miss Laura Butler Way To Blue 16:07

5 Novice 34 (RHQ)(TB) 148 Miss Marie Barlow PA Boaz 16:14

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 149 Miss chenade Callaghan Bounty Bay 16:22

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 143 Miss Ellie Hopkinson Jimmys Hope 16:29

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 144 Miss Katy Bolton Cato D 16:36

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 145 Miss Laura Butler Way To Blue 16:43

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 149 Miss Hilary Secker Pinecroft Blaze 16:50

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 150 Miss Lacey Mountford Cosford skyehawk 16:57

6 Novice 30 (RHQ)(TB) 151 Miss Sharron Glynn Evorno 17:04

17:11

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

7 Elementary 50 (RHQ)(TB) 152 Miss chenade Callaghan Bounty Bay 17:16

7 Elementary 50 (RHQ)(TB) 153 Miss Hilary Secker Pinecroft Blaze 17:24

7 Elementary 50 (RHQ)(TB) 154 Mrs Karen Millington Immortal Pinon 17:32

Break 

Break 

Break 


